Main Meal
(sides included)

Sandwich

Soup & Roll

Soup & Sandwich

Salad

Crusty Roll

Fruit Pot / Fruit

Yoghurt

Dessert

Roast Dinner
(Wednesday)

Daily Menu

Specials

Friday - main meal includes a free dessert

* » 2 Mount
Charles

£4.50

£3.50

£3.00

£4.50

£3.50

£0.50

£0.50

£0.50

£1.00

£4.00

£4.50



